03 Mart 2018 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:22:00
ikramiye
S fsmi Yas

1 MARAUD (KY)(2)
2 SPEED FRANCO (KY)(1)
3 THERAPIST (NY)(6)

4 HAWKISH (KY)(7)

RENAISANCE FROLIC
KY)3)

NEEPAWA (ON)(4)

EYE OF A JEDI (KY)(5)

Orijin(Baba -

Jyde
3ydg
dyag
3ydg
3ydg
3yde

3ydg

Yaris Sonuglari

1.) 60.000 $
Siklet

BLAME - UNBRIDLED EMPIRE

DECLARATION OF WAR - NABAT SEIF

FREUD - LADY RENAISSANCE

ARTIE SCHILLER - BRIDAL MEMORIES

PAYNTER - FROLICS APPEAL

SCAT DADDY - NIIGON'S TOUCH

EYE OF THE LEOPARD - SEA SONGS
GRACE

Jokey

51,5

54,5

53,5

515

53,5

51,5

515

Aak kg,
2) $
Sahip Antrendrii
TREADWAY RACING

JOHN VELAZQUEZ STAB
EMISAEL GRUPO 7CRACING
JARAMILLO STAB
IRAD ORTIZ, JR. OAK BLUFF STABLES
JOSE ORTIZ AJ SUITED RACING STA
JAVIER
CASTELLANO STRIDE RITE RACING S
TYLER
GAFFALIONE CHIEFSWOOD STABLE
CARLOS
MONTALVO STEVE BUDHOO

GANYAN(2) 4,75 b, IKILi(1/2) 4,90 +, SIRALI IKILi(2/1) :11,40 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/1/6) 6,05 4, 2. CIFTE(5/2) 32,10 t

1700 Cim
3)$

Derece
TODD PLETCHER

GUSTAVO DELGADO

CHRISTOPHE
CLEMENT

JAMES TONER
DAVID FAWKES
MARK CASSE

STEVE BUDHOO

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

4)$
Gny AGF St Fak & HP
Y Cik.

14101 475 18.983) 2 84
155 27.87(1) 1 91
185 2361Q2) 6 84
295 12.18(4) 7 79
12,65 486) 3 83
990 993(5) 4 85
930 2.63(7) S 79



